
2022-2023 2A 7/8 Volleyball Schedule

Tryouts: Week of: Tuesday, November 1, 2022

** All Matches will start at 4:30

Tuesday, November 15, 2022 Thursday, November 17, 2022

TE @ SF GP @ TE

DC @ SV SF @ WW

WW @ SH SV @ SH

GP @ BYE DC @ BYE

Tuesday, November 29, 2022 Thursday, December 1, 2022 Tuesday, December 6, 2022

DC @ GP GP @ WW SH @ GP

WW @ TE SH @ DC SV @ WW

SV @ SF TE @ SV SF @ DC

SH @ BYE SF @ BYE TE @ BYE

Thursday, December 8, 2022 Tuesday, December 13, 2022 Thursday, December 15, 2022

GP @ SV GP @ SF SF @ TE

SH @ SF TE @ SH SV @ DC

DC @ TE WW @ DC SH @ WW

WW @ BYE SV @ BYE GP @ BYE

Wednesday, January 4, 2023 Thursday, January 5, 2023 Tuesday, January 10, 2023

TE @ GP GP @ DC WW @ GP

WW @ SF TE @ WW DC @ SH

SH @ SV SF @ SV SV @ TE

DC @ BYE SH @ BYE SF @ BYE

Thursday, January 12, 2023 Tuesday, January 17, 2023 Thursday, January 19, 2023

GP @ SH SV @ GP SF @ GP

WW @ SV SF @ SH SH @ TE

DC @ SF TE @ DC DC @ WW

TE @ BYE WW @ BYE SV @ BYE

Tuesday, 1/24/2023 PLAYOFFS Thursday, 1/26/2023 PLAYOFFS Saturday 1/28/2023 CHAMPIONSHIPS

@ @ Girls

@ @ @

@ @ Boys

@ @ @

*games 11/15-12/13 boys play first

        *games 12/15-1/19 girls play first

DC = Diamond Canyon

GP = Gavilan Peak

SF = Sonoran Foothills

SH = Stetson Hills

SV = Sierra Verde
TE = Terramar
WW = West Wing


